How to book
Please call 0131 536 1060 (Option 3)
Tuesday 04/10/2022
Strathbrock Health Centre (Physio Dept)
1330 – 1430
Thursday 20/10/2022
Blackburn Partnership Centre
1000 – 1100
Thursday 03/11/2022
Livingston Ability Centre
1030 – 1130
Friday 18/11/2022
Fauldhouse Partnership Centre
1030 – 1130
Friday 02/12/2022
Bathgate Health Centre
0930 – 1030
Monday 12/12/2022
Online Class (details provided with booking)
1100 – 1200
Tuesday 10/01/2023
Strathbrock Partnership Centre
1330 – 1430
Thursday 26/01/2023
Blackburn Partnership Centre
1000 - 1100
Thursday 03/02/2023
Livingston Ability Centre
1030 – 1130
Friday 24/02/2023
Fauldhouse Partnership Centre (Room 2)
1030 – 1130
Friday 10/03/2023
Bathgate Health Centre (Physio Dept)
0930 – 1030
Monday 20/03/2023
Online Class (details provided with booking)
1100 – 1200

This class aims to help you learn more about your pain, and how you can manage it by making some changes for the better.  
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